
1/18/2022  Pine Knob High School League - JV GS  --  Girls

Bib Racer Team Course 1 Course 2 Result
509 Cameron Thomas CHS 18.34 (1) 18.39 (1) 36.73 1
510 Sydney Draksler CHS 19.10 (2) 19.83 (4) 38.93 2
511 Elliott Baetens CHS 19.51 (3) 19.70 (3) 39.21 3
672 Audrey Kuyoth NDP 19.52 (4) 19.98 (5) 39.50 4
674 Ella Warner NDP 20.09 (5) 21.44 (6) 41.53 5
670 Christina Yeras NDP 20.49 (6) 21.47 (7) 41.96 6
550 Vanessa Trevino RA 21.18 (7) 21.92 (8) 43.10 7
508 Abbey Clauw CHS 24.11 (24) 19.05 (2) 43.16 8
675 Avery Niles NDP 21.75 (10) 22.23 (9) 43.98 9
609 Emmy Pearce BH 21.42 (8) 22.60 (11) 44.02 10
669 Maria Nunning NDP 21.84 (11) 22.53 (10) 44.37 11
671 Alexis Kuyoth NDP 21.88 (12) 22.73 (12) 44.61 12
606 Jessi Aronoff BH 22.30 (15) 22.98 (13) 45.28 13
608 Lucy Hoffman BH 22.22 (14) 23.12 (14) 45.34 14
673 Addison Mikel NDP 22.43 (16) 23.61 (15) 46.04 15
525 Evelyn West LO 21.97 (13) 24.29 (20) 46.26 16
522 Riley Kretschmer LO 22.70 (17) 23.64 (16) 46.34 17
552 Greta Hugen RA 23.09 (18) 23.86 (17) 46.95 18
524 Danielle Dragoi LO 23.19 (19) 24.24 (19) 47.43 19
512 Nicole Smith CHS 23.35 (20) 24.10 (18) 47.45 20
513 Ella Reed CHS 23.63 (21) 24.36 (21) 47.99 21
610 Sophie Scott BH 23.77 (23) 24.69 (23) 48.46 22
607 Brooke Bass BH 23.68 (22) 24.93 (24) 48.61 23
553 Olivia Slotka RA 24.30 (26) 24.52 (22) 48.82 24
546 Erin Monette RH 24.55 (28) 25.16 (25) 49.71 25
545 Eva Herrmann RH 24.77 (30) 25.37 (26) 50.14 26
523 Sami Clelland LO 24.17 (25) 26.11 (29) 50.28 27
551 Caroline Bull RA 24.36 (27) 26.10 (28) 50.46 28
526 Maddy Boos-Niespolo LO 24.72 (29) 26.06 (27) 50.78 29
514 Maya Mucha CHS 25.50 (32) 26.50 (31) 52.00 30
547 Skylar Ernst RH 24.78 (31) 27.25 (32) 52.03 31
611 Elorry Becker BH 21.63 (9) 30.94 (38) 52.57 32
527 Amelia Williams LO 26.46 (33) 28.18 (33) 54.64 33
543 Rowan Feldkamp RH 27.96 (34) 29.37 (36) 57.33 34
612 Elizabeth Ashtari BH 29.21 (37) 28.78 (34) 57.99 35
555 Alaina O'Connor RA 29.56 (38) 28.89 (35) 58.45 36
548 Veronica Rogalski RH 29.16 (36) 32.25 (39) 61.41 37
536 Kate Estereicher SC 40.50 (39) 30.29 (37) 70.79 38
554 Naomi Posa RA 45.54 (40) 26.39 (30) 71.93 39
544 Anjelina Yatooma RH 28.80 (35) DNF 41
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1/18/2022  Pine Knob High School League - JV GS  --  Boys

Bib Racer Team Course 1 Course 2 Result
8 Evan Savioe CHS 18.63 (2) 19.63 (2) 38.26 1
50 Andrew Weaver RA 19.00 (4) 19.39 (1) 38.39 2
110 Jude Badreddine BH 18.88 (3) 19.97 (3) 38.85 3
9 Bedford Muzzy CHS 19.07 (5) 20.62 (10) 39.69 4
54 Bjorn Ankerson RA 19.44 (6) 20.45 (7) 39.89 5
46 Bassem Yousef RH 19.65 (7) 20.55 (9) 40.20 6
172 Zach Mylenek NDP 20.07 (11) 20.52 (8) 40.59 7
171 Blake Banninger NDP 19.98 (10) 20.75 (11) 40.73 8.5
52 Joshua Arango RA 20.52 (13) 20.21 (5) 40.73 8.5
169 Jacob Samuels NDP 19.79 (8) 21.10 (13) 40.89 10
24 William Seppala LO 19.92 (9) 21.13 (14) 41.05 11
13 Kaiden Rose CHS 20.61 (16) 21.02 (12) 41.63 12
25 Tanner Stewart LO 20.47 (12) 21.54 (15) 42.01 13
11 Jeremy Nord CHS 18.55 (1) 23.83 (32) 42.38 14
56 Tommy Bull RA 20.58 (14.5) 21.89 (18) 42.47 15
55 Pierce Haley RA 20.58 (14.5) 21.93 (20) 42.51 16
12 Michael Brancheau CHS 20.73 (18) 21.80 (16) 42.53 17
23 Conner Liedke LO 20.62 (17) 21.92 (19) 42.54 18
45 Charlie Leik RH 20.79 (20) 21.99 (21) 42.78 19
37 Cooper Walters SC 21.41 (23) 21.83 (17) 43.24 20
174 Derek Hallman NDP 20.77 (19) 22.58 (27) 43.35 21
26 Kei Roever LO 21.36 (22) 22.27 (23) 43.63 22
38 Zander Champine SC 21.46 (24.5) 22.32 (24) 43.78 23
109 Gavin Langwell BH 21.46 (24.5) 22.46 (25) 43.92 24
44 Nathan Ollesheimer RH 21.47 (26) 22.71 (28) 44.18 25
43 Zach Olson RH 21.07 (21) 23.25 (29) 44.32 26
173 Andrew Brownell NDP 21.82 (27) 22.54 (26) 44.36 27
14 Aiden Pagel CHS 21.92 (28) 23.48 (30) 45.40 28
42 Jackson Pfeiffer SC 22.49 (29) 23.59 (31) 46.08 29
107 Eli Goldstein BH 22.91 (30) 24.24 (35) 47.15 30
53 Aiden Hanley RA 23.22 (31) 23.97 (33) 47.19 31
27 Lance Little LO 23.47 (33) 24.19 (34) 47.66 32
10 Richie Majewski CHS 23.37 (32) 25.15 (36) 48.52 33
40 Joey Cavins SC 23.98 (34) 25.76 (37) 49.74 34
106 Asher Carrick BH 29.30 (41) 22.01 (22) 51.31 35
108 Eugene Belski BH 25.40 (37) 26.07 (38) 51.47 36
39 Jack McDonald SC 25.31 (36) 26.65 (39) 51.96 37
36 Conor Courtade SC 25.51 (38) 27.14 (40) 52.65 38
51 Brody Tyack RA 33.85 (42) 20.23 (6) 54.08 39
112 Ethan Schwartz BH 25.07 (35) 29.55 (43) 54.62 40
41 Avi Sharma SC 26.66 (39) 28.93 (41) 55.59 41
80 Rodrigo Flores ATU 27.59 (40) 29.19 (42) 56.78 42
170 Paul Valentino III NDP 39.52 (43) 20.00 (4) 59.52 43
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1/18/2022  Pine Knob High School League - JV GS  --  Girls
Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score

1 CHS 509 Cameron Thomas 18.34 (1) 18.39 (1) 36.73 1 * 14
510 Sydney Draksler 19.10 (2) 19.83 (4) 38.93 2 *
511 Elliott Baetens 19.51 (3) 19.70 (3) 39.21 3 *
508 Abbey Clauw 24.11 (24) 19.05 (2) 43.16 8 *
512 Nicole Smith 23.35 (20) 24.10 (18) 47.45 20
513 Ella Reed 23.63 (21) 24.36 (21) 47.99 21
514 Maya Mucha 25.50 (32) 26.50 (31) 52.00 30

2 NDP 672 Audrey Kuyoth 19.52 (4) 19.98 (5) 39.50 4 * 24
674 Ella Warner 20.09 (5) 21.44 (6) 41.53 5 *
670 Christina Yeras 20.49 (6) 21.47 (7) 41.96 6 *
675 Avery Niles 21.75 (10) 22.23 (9) 43.98 9 *
669 Maria Nunning 21.84 (11) 22.53 (10) 44.37 11
671 Alexis Kuyoth 21.88 (12) 22.73 (12) 44.61 12
673 Addison Mikel 22.43 (16) 23.61 (15) 46.04 15

3 BH 609 Emmy Pearce 21.42 (8) 22.60 (11) 44.02 10 * 59
606 Jessi Aronoff 22.30 (15) 22.98 (13) 45.28 13 *
608 Lucy Hoffman 22.22 (14) 23.12 (14) 45.34 14 *
610 Sophie Scott 23.77 (23) 24.69 (23) 48.46 22 *
607 Brooke Bass 23.68 (22) 24.93 (24) 48.61 23
611 Elorry Becker 21.63 (9) 30.94 (38) 52.57 32
612 Elizabeth Ashtari 29.21 (37) 28.78 (34) 57.99 35

4 RA 550 Vanessa Trevino 21.18 (7) 21.92 (8) 43.10 7 * 77
552 Greta Hugen 23.09 (18) 23.86 (17) 46.95 18 *
553 Olivia Slotka 24.30 (26) 24.52 (22) 48.82 24 *
551 Caroline Bull 24.36 (27) 26.10 (28) 50.46 28 *
555 Alaina O'Connor 29.56 (38) 28.89 (35) 58.45 36
554 Naomi Posa 45.54 (40) 26.39 (30) 71.93 39

5 LO 525 Evelyn West 21.97 (13) 24.29 (20) 46.26 16 * 79
522 Riley Kretschmer 22.70 (17) 23.64 (16) 46.34 17 *
524 Danielle Dragoi 23.19 (19) 24.24 (19) 47.43 19 *
523 Sami Clelland 24.17 (25) 26.11 (29) 50.28 27 *
526 Maddy Boos-Niespolo 24.72 (29) 26.06 (27) 50.78 29
527 Amelia Williams 26.46 (33) 28.18 (33) 54.64 33

6 RH 546 Erin Monette 24.55 (28) 25.16 (25) 49.71 25 * 116
545 Eva Herrmann 24.77 (30) 25.37 (26) 50.14 26 *
547 Skylar Ernst 24.78 (31) 27.25 (32) 52.03 31 *
543 Rowan Feldkamp 27.96 (34) 29.37 (36) 57.33 34 *
548 Veronica Rogalski 29.16 (36) 32.25 (39) 61.41 37
544 Anjelina Yatooma 28.80 (35) DNF 41

7 SC 536 Kate Estereicher 40.50 (39) 30.29 (37) 70.79 38 * No score
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1/18/2022  Pine Knob High School League - JV GS  --  Boys
Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score

1 RA 50 Andrew Weaver 19.00 (4) 19.39 (1) 38.39 2 * 30.5
54 Bjorn Ankerson 19.44 (6) 20.45 (7) 39.89 5 *
52 Joshua Arango 20.52 (13) 20.21 (5) 40.73 8.5 *
56 Tommy Bull 20.58 (14.5) 21.89 (18) 42.47 15 *
55 Pierce Haley 20.58 (14.5) 21.93 (20) 42.51 16
53 Aiden Hanley 23.22 (31) 23.97 (33) 47.19 31
51 Brody Tyack 33.85 (42) 20.23 (6) 54.08 39

2 CHS 8 Evan Savioe 18.63 (2) 19.63 (2) 38.26 1 * 31
9 Bedford Muzzy 19.07 (5) 20.62 (10) 39.69 4 *
13 Kaiden Rose 20.61 (16) 21.02 (12) 41.63 12 *
11 Jeremy Nord 18.55 (1) 23.83 (32) 42.38 14 *
12 Michael Brancheau 20.73 (18) 21.80 (16) 42.53 17
14 Aiden Pagel 21.92 (28) 23.48 (30) 45.40 28
10 Richie Majewski 23.37 (32) 25.15 (36) 48.52 33

3 NDP 172 Zach Mylenek 20.07 (11) 20.52 (8) 40.59 7 * 46.5
171 Blake Banninger 19.98 (10) 20.75 (11) 40.73 8.5 *
169 Jacob Samuels 19.79 (8) 21.10 (13) 40.89 10 *
174 Derek Hallman 20.77 (19) 22.58 (27) 43.35 21 *
173 Andrew Brownell 21.82 (27) 22.54 (26) 44.36 27
170 Paul Valentino III 39.52 (43) 20.00 (4) 59.52 43

4 LO 24 William Seppala 19.92 (9) 21.13 (14) 41.05 11 * 64
25 Tanner Stewart 20.47 (12) 21.54 (15) 42.01 13 *
23 Conner Liedke 20.62 (17) 21.92 (19) 42.54 18 *
26 Kei Roever 21.36 (22) 22.27 (23) 43.63 22 *
27 Lance Little 23.47 (33) 24.19 (34) 47.66 32

5 RH 46 Bassem Yousef 19.65 (7) 20.55 (9) 40.20 6 * 76
45 Charlie Leik 20.79 (20) 21.99 (21) 42.78 19 *
44 Nathan Ollesheimer 21.47 (26) 22.71 (28) 44.18 25 *
43 Zach Olson 21.07 (21) 23.25 (29) 44.32 26 *

6 BH 110 Jude Badreddine 18.88 (3) 19.97 (3) 38.85 3 * 92
109 Gavin Langwell 21.46 (24.5) 22.46 (25) 43.92 24 *
107 Eli Goldstein 22.91 (30) 24.24 (35) 47.15 30 *
106 Asher Carrick 29.30 (41) 22.01 (22) 51.31 35 *
108 Eugene Belski 25.40 (37) 26.07 (38) 51.47 36
112 Ethan Schwartz 25.07 (35) 29.55 (43) 54.62 40

7 SC 37 Cooper Walters 21.41 (23) 21.83 (17) 43.24 20 * 106
38 Zander Champine 21.46 (24.5) 22.32 (24) 43.78 23 *
42 Jackson Pfeiffer 22.49 (29) 23.59 (31) 46.08 29 *
40 Joey Cavins 23.98 (34) 25.76 (37) 49.74 34 *
39 Jack McDonald 25.31 (36) 26.65 (39) 51.96 37
36 Conor Courtade 25.51 (38) 27.14 (40) 52.65 38
41 Avi Sharma 26.66 (39) 28.93 (41) 55.59 41

8 ATU 80 Rodrigo Flores 27.59 (40) 29.19 (42) 56.78 42 * No score
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